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NV-1704-0678 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NV-0803-0004 
 
NV-1715-1817 

A-950-0001 
    
 
 
 
C-100-2021 
 
 
 
 
B-9E-1240 
 
 
C-050-1500 
 
C-050-0600 
 
C-100-2018 
 
AWS3 
 
 
 
 
AWS2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
AWS1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
AWSC 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
AWSCS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
AWCM 
 

RECRUIT BASIC MILITARY TRAINING 
    First Aid and Safety 
    Personal Fitness/Conditioning 
    Personal/Community Health 
 
AVIATION WARFARE APPRENTICE TRAINING 

  Aircraft Ground Operations and Aircraft Servicing 
Industrial Safety 
Fundamentals of Aircraft Service/Maintenance  

  
AIRCREW INDOCTRINATION NASTP TRAINING FOR CLASS 
2 AIRCRAFT 
 
AVIATION RESCUE SWIMMER SCHOOL CAT1 
 
NAVAL AIRCREWMAN CANDIDATE SCHOOL 
 
AVIATION ELECTRONICS TECHNICIAN O LEVEL CLASS A1  
    
 Aircraft Electrical and Electronic System  
        Troubleshooting and Repair 
    Communications and Navigation Systems  
        Troubleshooting and Maintenance 
 
    Logistics 
    Supervision 
    Aircraft Electrical and Electronic System  
        Troubleshooting and Repair 
    Communications and Navigation Systems   
        Troubleshooting and Maintenance 
 
    Logistics 
    Supervision 
    Aircraft Electrical and Electronic System  
          Troubleshooting and Repair 
    Communications and Navigation Systems  
          Troubleshooting and Maintenance 
 
    Logistics 
    Supervision 
    Aircraft Electrical and Electronic System  
        Troubleshooting and Repair 
    Communications and Navigation Systems  
        Troubleshooting and Maintenance 
    Operations Management 
 
    Logistics 
    Supervision 
    Aircraft Electrical and Electronic System  
        Troubleshooting and Repair 
    Communications and Navigation Systems  
        Troubleshooting and Maintenance    
    Operations Management 
 
    Leadership 
    Organizational Development  
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Health/Fitn/Wellness 
Physical Education 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
55-3011 Air crew 
Members 
 
49-2094  Electrical 
and Electronics 
Repairers, 
Commercial and 
Industrial 
Equipment 

Level:  V=Vocational Certificate        L=Lower Division Baccalaureate/Associate Degree    U=Upper Division Baccalaureate        G=Graduate 
This transcript represents credits RECOMMENDED by the American Council on Education (ACE) and is provided for you information and academic  
Advisement, but is not an official component of the JST.   Credits are not accumulated, they are based on the current Paygrade. 


